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344 KEARNY STREET, SAN FRANCISCO PHONE 434-3600

ROADRUNNDl
Ro«drunner A South America Tnvel Cnlr Wm

Mar Fadyen Mrt 322 Flood BMr
Roadway Eipraaa Inc paul kuprua Lerm mgr ISO

Bninnan St Freinht Hauler*

Roady C rl890 Clay St Apt 1 102

Roar Ann>e B h761 Paftv St Apt 4

Roakr Saml C h296 Grayaton* Tar Apt 4
" Strph A an-ht h2260 Market St

Tim atudl r2340 Fulton St
" Timothy hl966 LMvenworth St Apt 25

Roaka S h31t Cumberland St

Roatfe W R iSamarkand)
Roam Dianna program apecialiat Head Start

Roama Steve hn69 Market St Apt 332

Roaman Cheater Tree lance writer h&44 Natoma
St

Roan See Alao Roane
' Annie B Mra h2 Mirmmar Av
" Johnny R & Emma; jan Kilpatricka Bakery

h36 Macedonia St
" Ralph R phys 3838 Califorrua Rm 606
" Yvonne E recpt Bureau OT Narcotics r36M

18th St

Roandan Roberto haekpr Fairmount Hot«l r260

Duncan St

Roane Alice reld hlS49 Golden Gate Av Apt I

" Chauncey L h318 Head St
" Kay R h2CK& Ellia St Apt 21
• Palhcia A hllOO Fulton St Apt 7
" Pwrl L h378 Fredenck St
" Saml R retd h&4S O'Farrell St Apt 106

Roanea Dianne hl60 Seal Rock Dr
ROANOKE COMPANIES THE. Clark

Bonner Elxec^Uve Vlc«- President, Steven
P Nelson Regional losurmnce Majucer,
Inaursnce Broken, 100 California St.

Suite 1100 (Mill) Tel (416) Mi-a8«3
Roantree Robt tchr r666 26lh Av
Roaque Charlea atudt hl429 Page St Apt A
" Pranciaco A PeUgie: retd h]429 Page St Apt

B
Roaring TwenUea Michael Boyle Mgr nita club

662 Broadway St

Roark MichI ofc mgr Marrui A Miltichap Inc
" Myrtle F retd h3921 Miaaion St Apt 1

" P h2240 Bryant St Apt Z6
" Porfie (Porfie'a Beauty Salon) r2261 47th Av
" Steph dir Viaualitiea Inc
" Wm C A Porfie. irblahooter I B M h2261 47th

Av
Roarke Cecil C lAaaociatad Radio Diatributora)

h2166a Jackaon St
" John J ratd rl74 EUia St

Roarty Wm A Mary; emp Natl Experimental TV
hl880 Church St

Roat Alan A Calvon; taxi driver hl62 Trumbull
St

" Gary h29 Alma St
• Todd U S N rl62 TrrimbuU St

RoatCBp Adela S phys h242 Garcea Dr
Roath Marahall h220 Franciaco St
" Manhall induatrial designer 718 Columbua Av

rSauaalito

Roaten Bernard phya h973 Duncan St

Rob K A Carpeu (Vem Robinaon) 540 Capp St

Apt 310
" Roy Michael Schoenfeld Rep boys clo whol 833

Market St Rm 623
Roback Margt C asaoc Van Bourg Allen Weinberg

A Roger
Robaire Janet Decor Mazine Thacker Rep 672

Western Mdae Mart
Robanaer Fred A Lorraine; prea Abco Mechanical

ContTBCtora Inc rBurlingame CaUf
Robar Lynne payroll elk r724 Clayton St

Robard'i Jewela At Elizabeth Arden (Robt A
Edw Goldatein) fine jewela 230 Poet St

Robarge Bryan h681 14th Av Apt 2

Robarger J hlOO£ Irving St Apt 4

Robarta Phil hT.'AO Golden Gate Av Apt 303
Robaa Frederick W retd h296 Buckinghain Way

Apt 104

Robatto Mano L A Helen M: retd h268 London
St

" Mary A Uudt r268 London St

Robb See Also Robba
" Alan travel agt h77€ Buah St Apt 200

Allen R hl367 California St
" Beverly rep SiesU Bedding Co
" Billie T Mrs retd hl44 Appleton Av
" ConaUnce K retd r461 E Buena ViaU Av
Gregory A Tnnidad; emp City hi 176b S Van
Neas Av

" Jerry A Ten (Pacific Heights Shoe Repair)

hl66l 26th Av
Joann B rlO Moneta Ct

" John h2886 San Bruno Av
John C r462 Flood Av
John n emp Yellow Cab hl261 Broderick St
Apt 102

Joseph W A Francea L. Iwyr 106 Montgomery
Km H04 hUOO Gearv Blvd Apt 1906

• MHrgo F tfhr h621 43d Av
" MHnon A nurae h690 34th Av Apt 10
" Michl V orea Clifford Olson Co
Richard C h696 16th Av

' Robt M h230 Shrader St Apt 3
Valene r4673 18th St

" W D haOl 26th Av Apt 9
" Wm A Mary hl462 26th Av
RobbeJedean Lionel A Merry; studt h268

Mallorca Wav
RobbeJedeau Merry model h268 Mallorca Way
Robbeloth De Witt J A Mary hI72 Marview

Way
" Greg studt rn2 Marview Way
Robben John W Jr h23 Gnjalva Dr
Robberding Wm mach Modem Mach Shop Inc

rDalv City Calif

Robberts Larry Jr rl07 Velmar Ter
Rita C Mra hl07 Valmar Ter

Robbestad R h2049 Ellis St

Robbian J h269e Filbert St Apt S

ROBBIE
Robbie L retd hl363 7th Av Apt 302
" Steven butcher Petrinl's Lick Pish A Poultry

rSan Bruno
Robbiea Jamea h930 Hayes St Apt B
Robbin See Also Robbina Robin rAnd Robina
" B h3134 Waahington St
" Jody Mra h876 Douglaaa St
" Nancy hi 16 Magnolia St
" S J hlSOl Gough St Apt 404
W T mgr Marcona Corp h244 Mallorca Way

Robbina hW Ora Way Apt B107
" A F A Carol hi 100 Gough St Apt 16a
- A G Mr* hl36 Manor Dr
" Albert retd hl866 16th St Apt 603
" Aurora Mra pnn Ulloo Elem Sch
" Beverly h3334 Fillmore St Apt 206
" Brett rl630 Uke St

Carla A hll70 Sacramento St Apt 16d
" Carter J ofc aec rll8 Church St Apt 104

Calh Mrs h276I Yorba St
" Chester F A Florence W; real est 9 Sutter St

Rm 1010 h56 Caaa Way Apt 201
" Colette J freelance singer hl917 16th Av
"DM with Civ Serv Comn
Deborah F h586 41st Av

" Dennis A Bemice. whaemn h20 Thrift St
" Donald N A Donna, security ofcr h268 Coliina

St Apt 1

" Dorothy A retd hl67l 33d Av
" E r724 Loavenworth St Apt A
" E Norman A Dorothy; udmn Firat Wwlem

Bank h406 Serrano Dr Apt lOd
" Earldean judge V S Natl Ubor RelHtionii Bd

hl630 Uke St
" Ed announcer K F U G rOakland
" Edw D A Sidney L, phya 642 Medico Dentiil

Bldg h3899 Washington St
" Ernie sta supt Postal Serv
" Evelyn H legal sec h3030 Cabhilo St Apt 102
" F retd rl420 Hampshire St
" Frank E r3433 21it St
" Frank F A Mary K. mgr Lockheed Miasilea A

Space hl80 San Pablo Av
" Geo C reld hl370 6ch Av
" Grant prea Grant Robbina A Asaoc
" Grant A Aaaoc Grant Robbins Prea pub

relations 633 Monadnock Bldg
• Grey A Ella; retd rl36 Manor Dr
Helen C retd rl727 26lh Av
Helen E Mrs h636 Leavenworth St Apt 23

" Helene h2170 Filbert St Apt 303
" Herbert hl036 Bush St Apt 16
" Hope Mrs (Hope Robbins Salon Of Beauty)

rSan Rafael
" Hope Salon Of Beauty (Mre Hope Robbins) 1169

Market St
" taadore A Beatnce: retd h2639 34th Av
• J hl460 8lh Av
• J M h2722 Polk St
" Jacob hl467 Jones St Apt 6
" James A hl660 Bay St Apt 412
" James P h421 L^eavenworth St Apt 19

Jerry A Nancy; phys h6U6 California St
" Jeaaica h623 Shrader St Apt 6
• Joan phys 2383 California St r740 Castro St
" John br mgr Radio Shack Corp rCommereial

St
" John M aaet v-pres Security Pacific National

Bank
" K h833 Jones St Apt II
" L hSai Arguello Blvd
" LesUr retd h32 Chester Av
" Lindaey r3899 Washington St
" Lyman S agt Barbary Coaat Realty hlO

Parkhdge Dr Apt 7
" M cocktail waitreaa hl662 48th Av
• Margt hl976 Sutter St Apt A
Mary studt h40 Coala St

" Maxwell & Ann; prea Maxwell Robbins Inc hi

Denslowe Dr
" Maxwell Inc Maxwell Robbins Pres whol mfr

jwlry 669 Phelan Bldg
" Michl h2908 California St Apt 6
" Millie Mra journalist S P Cronicle h2164 32d

Av
" Mtio R A Eloise hllOO Union St Apt 201
" Neville h244 Hugo St
" Ophelia B Mrs retd hSOlB Miaaion St Apt 20
P h3061 24th St

Paul h3300 Folaom St
" Pearl hl246 California St Apt 107

Phylis hl767 9th Av
" Rebecca actress r464 Pennsylvania Av

Rebecca B hl019 Union St Apt 5
" Richd M real est counselor 111 Sutter St
" Robin rl630 Lake St
" Ron rep Gall Furniture Corp
' Ron A Debbie; erector Contractors Scaffolding

Sup h2230 43d Av
" Ronn L h4309 20th St
• Roy S h3690 Pierw St
" Kuth Mrs hi 101 Green St Apt 203
" Ruth E ofc sec hl299 Lombard St Apt 46
S h976 Sutler St Apt 6

" S h3233a Clay St
" S h2283 3lBt Av
" S D h36 Rico Way
" Stephen A Nina h716 Aahbury St
" Travis A Evelyn; emp Muni Ry h90 Liebig St
Trevar emp NatJ Auto Sup r3899 Washington

St
" Virginia J retd h96 Toledo Way Apt 203
• Warren D hl845 Green St Apt 207
Wm A Joan, dentist 2383 California St h740
Castro St

Robblee Arthur A Mary; dk Safeway Gro h2458
3€th Av

" Donald E retd hlOSI Flondn St Bldg
Robbs See Also Robb
" Donna G rl26 Parque Dr
" Leonard F whse formn R Torre A Co hl600

Lyon St

ROBBS
" Lewis A Maria, emp Tel Co hl376 Hampshire

St
" Roliind m«ch hipr rl26 Pnrque Dr
Rohf hl4<)5 Fmnklin St Apt fi03

"Tei Inc Merhen l>obel Mfr Rep chid ck 833
Miirkrt St Rm 702

Robeck Wm K emp Wells Pargo Bank hll46
Union St Apt 18

Robegno Richd driver r3ll tlth Av
Robel G h891 Post St Apt 211

Robeica Fire Protection Co (Richd Robelea Ted
Mills) 39-A MiHion St

" Richd (Robeles Fire Protection Col

Robellada Ouidio reld hl826 Miwon St Apt 238
Robello Alvin hl66l Market St Apt 308
Angea ofc sev h660 Powell St Apt 304

Ella Mre reld h2367 34th Av
" Evelyn hostess S F Gem A Mineral Sooety

rlOO Masonic Av
" Louis dir S F Gem A Minerel Society

Robello G h2629 Polsom St Apt 202
Robenorth Walter emp City h3501 Fillmore St

Apt 202
Robertson Marguenle B Mra reld h5& Chufnasero

Dr Apt 12m
Rober Fredk T (Mam La FrenU A Co)

Kathenni- Mn h22n 44th Av
Roberg Norm.ind h426 Hyde St Apt 43
Roberge M Gmdon h76 Coventry Cl
" Miiry n hkpr Pnrtvr Km h2l30 Beach St Apt

I (Pi. ific (Vmnl Alarm Col h57 Coventry" Wur
Cl

Hnbt-ni Mol mech h747 (K!Hry St Apt 506b
Kuberw} KniefMio A Sachiko H; pntr Tnple A

Sh.pyd h226 27lh St Apt 4

Robersnn See Alao Robertson Robeson Robinson
Robison And Robaon

" h816 Geary St Apt 3
" Alma L (Alms L Roberson Real Est) rSI

Corona St
" Alma L Real Eattite (Alma L Roberaon) 1961

Ocean Av
B rl259 19lh Av Apl 3

" Bertha (House Of Fun) rll27 Holliat«r Av
" Bill aaet Sunset Nursery Sch
" Cindy r«36a Guerrero St

D h725b (rijugh Si

D hl05 Lincoln Way
" Danny r2132 Bayshore Blvd

Darryl A Karalyn. prea Environmental
Planning & Research [nc h3844 Clay St

David h258 Valley St Apt 2

Donald r209 Arbor St
" Doris B Mrs h699 Rhode Island St
• F^ily r«99 Rhode Island St

Gloria h3612 San Bruno Av Apt 1

" Helen h725b Gough St
" Hugh E h259 Ralston St
" Jamea & Maggie; labor frmn Farley Conatn

h386 Park St
" Jamea A Marie hl090 Plymouth Av Apt 3
" James hl440 La Salle Av Apt 320
" John M cook h2t0 Page St Apt 4
" Johnnie retd hl66 Southwood Dr
" Joesie retd hl026 Fillmore St Apt 2a
" Kenneth D & Helen rllSO Turk St Apt 2703
L hl079 Golden Gale Av Apt C
Lana r722 Elioworth St

" Lee youth dir Teleg Hill Neighborhood Assn
" Louis V & Ulive; elk S F Housing Authority

h37 Downey St
" Lula Mm retd h.1525 Sacramento St

Milton & Doris, jan h722 Ellsworth St
" Musiki D hl.16 Beulnh St Apl 2

Ocella Mrs nur»e S F GenI Hoep hl07 Grafton
Av

P h475 Fulton St Apl It

P hl400 lOlh Av Apl .J

" 1' J counaelor hl77H Hayes St

Paul hl738 Gr«at Hwy
" Richd v-pres of sis promotion Roos- Atkins
" Saml H A Alma L reld h5l Corona St
" Sandra hl675 Eddy St Apt 303
" Shirley H A Ora L; mech hl009 Capitol Av
" T h920 Leavenworth St Apt 203
• Tony A Linda hl86 Wool St Apt 5
" Ulysses R A Ruby M; seamn Military Sealifl

Command Pac h46 Farallones S(

Wm & Ema J; reld h392! 18lh St
" Wm & Sherrv; emp Manpower h474 Noe St
Roberslon C hl43l Uth Av
G mkl« researcher Dresser Ind h374 Lily St

Robert See Also Roberts
' Anthony A Annie, retd hl443 Palou Av
Bernard J r€S Monterey Blvd

" Bertrand h40 Albion St Apt 3

Bruce Of Berkeley Bemire Ellis Dir anUques
imports gifXa I5RI Webater St

C chem ulumn hrJW) Gough St Apl 16c

Diellin fum refimsher r762 Noe St
" K h616 Bliinken Av
'J r5l Cap™ Wav
" Jacky r522 36th Av
" Jerry r432 Clipper St

John (John Robert Prwluctionsi hl550 Bay Si

Apt 128
' John Productions (John Robert) film products

186 Francisco St
" Maunce emp Bk Of Am h665 Pine St Apt 804

OpUcal Co (Robt O Rhinei mfre 278 Post St Rm
200

" Restaurant Francais 1701 Octsvia St
" & Robert (Robt D Crimes Robt B Hoag Jr) hair

stylist 391 Sutt«r St Rm 303
" Ronald computer programmer r3664 18th St
" Scotts Co I Robert Mc Bridel I Hallidie Plaia

Rm 708
" Susan ofc mffr h65 Guerrero St Apt lO

Vernon A Barbw h423 Raymond Av
Robert's Cake & Pastry Shop iWillard L Hansen)

1401 Irving St

BOBEBTS
" Garden I Robt Poyaa) extsrtor plsnl ourasry

2444 California St
' Hardwarr (Robt M Smith) 1629 Haight St

" Penthouse Inr Robt Wade Prsa hairstylaa 230
California St Rm 701

Roberta Apartments 787 Lcsvcnworth St

Robertello Wm legal elk Philkbury Madisoo A
Sutro hSSOa Hill Sc

Roberti Rem P (Rem Broksrsfs) h234t Bsach 8t
Apt 8

Roberto Ellens M h2330 Larkin S( Apt 30
" John (John Roberto Aaaoc » hi 16 Judsoo Av
" John hl690 Sacramento St Apt 16
" Louis P A AdelsWie S; retd h70e Eu«snte A*
" Raul A Evsngine. ust purch S F P S rOS

Edifvburgh St
" Ricardo A Virgiiua. musician h633 Lyoo St
" Serena emp Ramada Inn f06l Sutter St Apt

103

Roberta h3d0 Turk St Apt 1S09
" h740 Leavenworth St Apt 41
" h303 Castro St
" A h2l86 Bay St Apt II
" A h772 Uth St Apt 2
" A A r863 Elixabeth St
" A Chic hl333 Gough St Apt AlO
"AM hSlO Jones St Apt 101
" Adam hI77S Folaom St
" Aileen M h1544 20th Av
" Alastair nurse h368 Eliiabeth St
" Albert h&Xi% San Bruno Av
" Alex H A Dorothy; retd h3l7 Dorentes Av
" Ann h830 Belvedere St
" Annie h32 Topeka Av
" Arth (Educational Toys For Children)
" At The Beach Motel (Roberu Investment Coi

2828 Slofil Blvd

Austin J V retd r407 ITih Av
" B hI80 Albion St

"BE hSOO Stanyan St Apt 204
" Barbara h27% Diamond St

" Beata L Mra retd h4449 25th St
" Bemadine N slswn Livingston's h604 Bush St

Apt 504
' Bemice retd rl786 Newcomb Av
" Bishop A Marie; retd hl422 I6th Av
" Blanche A retd hl400 Geary Blvd Apt U(M
Bloomer W retd h24 Park St

" Bob regional mgr LocN-Stor
" Bob pres Sierra Ski Ares Aasn rMill Valley

CA
" Bob h»47 Buah St Apt 212
" Bonita r4028 Army St
" Brothers Pure (Irwin Roberts) furrier 272 Post

St
" Bruce B Iwyr 1 Market Plaza Suite 2210
" Bruce W h600 Stanyan St Apl 206
" Buford A Billie J; prea Kilpatrick's Bakehss

Inc h307 Nevada St
" Building (Blatteis Really Co) 23 Grant Av
' C prea Pritchard InLl Inc rTiburon CA
" C J dep chief U S Probation Office
" Calvin A Christina hl217f Turk St
" Candiee hl55 Turk St Apt 307
" Carl H A Mildred; emp City County Dept Of

Elec h362 Louisburg St

Carole h362 Precita Av
' Carolyn A exec aec Internal Revenue Serv

r4449 2&th St
" Cosserly A Etise; retd h615 10th Av
" Caih dk Bank Of Am h905 Mc AUister St
" Cathy h360 Mississippi St
" Charles exec dir San Franciaco Bay

Conservation A Dvlpmnt Comn i

CA
" Charlea J A Gail R h790 Pacheco St
" Charles A CUra M; reld he46 40th Av
" Cheater L retd hl621 Anza St

Chris waiu>r hI47 Caledonia St
" Christopher hl0&3b Broadway St

Chuck G hl369 Hyde Si Apt 2
" Clay artist h3189 California St
" Cliff h4£ Broanan St Apt 6

Qifford & Helen, retd h2278 33d Av
" Clifford textile designer h20' Eureka St

Clinton J rlSO Turk St
" Cons Industnee Phillip Luges A Russ Tooda

Reps floor covenng mfra 390 Western Mdae
Man

" Curtis dir of pub rel St Mary's Hosp hl8e6

Pacific Av Apt 406
" D premises ofcr B Of A (Premises nmi North)
" D hll7aa Shotwell St
" D C A Haiel. rvtd hl290 Grove St Apt CM
"DM r2S28 Washington St Apt P
"DM r2528 Waahington St Apt 7

" DanI A Oaire h61 Ridgewood Av
" DanI sec I F Schnier Co Inc rl543 26th Av
" DanI Mre h440 Davis St Apt 1818
" David A Katheryn; emp San Mateo Calif hSGD

2960 16th St
" David slsmn Rising Sun A Herb T rI6l9 4€tfa

Av
' Dsvid h85 Toledo Way Apt 3
" David C hl700 Waller St Apt 1

" David L bndgr inati- h31 Priest St
" David M A Norma, tchr h915 Darwe Way
" David M Iwyr 33 The Embarcadera N

rBerkeley CA
' David N reld hl642 Wallace Av
" Debra studt hU FaraUoocs St
-' Deniae als elk The Ctotbea Rack r28Ga

Guerrero St
" Demus artist rU97 Valencia St
" Dennis lOptique Boutique' rLos Anfeles CA
" Dexter P A Rulh C. aast «-pr«s Bk Of Am

h34 Radio Ter
" Diane M studt h783 17th A«
" Dick usee h960 Franklin St Apt 25
" Don v-pres Western Temp Ser* Inc
" Don C reg mgr Boise Casesde F^per Group
- Donald P diipUy dengner 1504 CVr St hl604

CUy St

2106Lont)ard

Pela^AutoRadio
SALES, INSTALLATION & SERVICE

San Francisco 94123 567-4678

i


